—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
SSAMHL
Anti-microbial liquid tight conduit
Anti-microbial liquid tight high
temperature covered stainless steel
flexible conduit. Suitable for food
zone non-contact areas

Part Numbers and Dimensions
Part no:
Conduit Size Dimensions
GID Code for conduit coil lengths
Metric
(mm)
US
(Trade
size)
Outside
Dia. (A)
Inside
Dia. (B)
Bend
Radi (C) 10m 25m 50ft 100ft
SSAMHL16 16 3/8” 17.8mm 12.5mm 50mm 7TCA296030R0509 7TCA296030R0510 - - 7TCA296030R0521
SSAMHL20 20 1/2” 21.1mm 15.9mm 80mm 7TCA296030R0511 7TCA296030R0512 - - 7TCA296030R0522
SSAMHL25 25 3/4” 26.4mm 21.0mm 110mm 7TCA296030R0513 7TCA296030R0514 - - 7TCA296030R0523
SSAMHL32 32 1” 33.1mm 26.7mm 144mm 7TCA296030R0515 7TCA296030R0516 - - 7TCA296030R0524
SSAMHL40 40 1 1/4” 41.8mm 35.4mm 180mm 7TCA296030R0517 - - 7TCA296030R0525 - -
SSAMHL50 50 1 1/2” 47.5mm 40.4mm 240mm 7TCA296030R0518 - - 7TCA296030R0526 - -
SSAMHL63 63 2” 59.7mm 51.6mm 345mm 7TCA296030R0519 - - 7TCA296030R0527 - -